extor

SO 150V (8865037)

P R E AT U K~NA



posi- L ] order no./
tion description popIs ary objednaci ¢islo
1|Housing Sasi 1
2|Jacket Plast 1
3|Trigger Spoust 1/8865037-3
4|Snap ring 12 Pojistny krouzek 12 1{8865037-4
5|Straight pin 3x40 Cep 3x40 1
6|0 ring 14x1,8 O-krouzek 14x1,8 2|8865037-6
7|Muffler connector Konektor vyfuku 1
8|Muffler cotton Filtr vyfuku 1/8865037-8
9|Muffler cover Kryt vyfuku 1
10[Inlet air connector Konektor privodu vzduchu 1/8865037-10
11{O ring 10x1,8 O-krouzek 10x1,8 3|8865037-11
12|Air regulator Regulator pritoku vzduchu 1/8865037-12
13|Pin Cep 1/8865037-13
14{0 ring 4x1,5 O-krouZek 4x1,5 1/8865037-14
15(Spring PruZina 1/8865037-15
16{0 ring 5,6x2 O krouZek 5,6x2 1/8865037-16
17(Straight pin 2x18 Cep 2x18 1
18|Valve knob Koflik ventilu 1/8865037-18
19|Snap ring 10 Pojistny krouzek 10 1/8865037-19
20|Bearing 6000 2Z LoZisko 6000 2Z 1
21|Back cylinder head Zadni hlava valce 1
22|Rotor Rotor 1/8865037-22
23|Blade Cepel 5|8865037-23
24/Straight pin 3x28 Cep 3x28 1
25]0 ring 7x2 O krouzek 7x2 1/8865037-25
26|Cylinder Valec 1
27|Front cylinder head Ptedni hlava valce 1
28|Bearing 6001 2Z Lozisko 6001 2Z 3[/8865037-28
29]0 ring 40x3,5 O-krouzek 40x3,5 1/8865037-29
30]|Lock nut Pojistna matice 1{8865037-30
31|Drive shaft Hnaci hridel 1
32|Woodruff key 3x5x13 Klinek 3x5x13 1/8865037-32
33|E stopper 12 Pojistny krouzek 12 1/8865037-33
34|Sealing ring Tésnici krouzek 1/8865037-34
35|V gasket V tésnéni 1/8865037-35
36|C retaining ring C pojistny krouzek 1/8865037-36
37|Balancing shaft Vyvazovaci hridel 1/8865037-37
38|Wrench Kli¢ 1/8865037-38
39|Dust collection hood Hubice odsavani prachu 1/8865037-39
40(6" pad 6" brusna zakladna 1{8865037-40
41|Vacuum adapter Adaptér odsavani prachu 1




